July 2024 Schedule
Channel 31 on Spectrum & Frontier Communications

Channel 99 on ATT U-Verse

Cytrv

Serving Lakewood Since 1984

June 30—July 6
All times are AM/PM

Sunday/Thursday (June 30 & July 4)

12:00 Memorial Day

1:00 The Plane — Restoration of a City lcon

1:30 Traveling Tales: As the City Grew

2:30 How the Suburbs Happened

3:00 Fireworks Safety Programs

3:30 Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine Tuesday (July 2)

4:00 California’s Golden Parks — Newport Boats 12:00 Landscapes of Desire -

430 Wildfowers of the Central Coast Should Our Future Cling to the Past?

5:00 Design for Liberty: 2:00 Wildflowers of the Central Coast

The American Constitution 2:30 Fireworks Safety Programs

5:30 Fireworks Safety Programs 3:00 Ticket to Ride - akewood Virtual Guy

6:00 Community Digest— Lakewood Magazine 3:30 Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine

6:30 City Council 4:00 Beanfields & Beyond: The History of LAX

9:00 Memorial Day 5:00 Design for Liberty: The American Constitution
10:00 Community Digest— Lakewood Magazine °-30 Fireworks Safety Programs
10:30 Fireworks Safety Programs 6:00 Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
11:00 SEAACA: Second Chances, Happy Endings  6:30 Trash or Treasure?

7:00 Art+ Science = Conservation
7:30 City Council
Friday (July 5) 9:00_River of Promise: Beaches of Beauty

12:00 Block Party 2004 - Splash

2:00 Café 5050 — Recipe for Lakewood
2:30 Design for Liberty:

The American Constitution

9:30 Lakewood Beautiful: What's Your Secret?
10:00 Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
10:30 Fireworks Safety Programs
11:00 Fire!

11:30 SEAACA: Second Chances, Happy Endings

3:30 Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
4:00 Concerts in the Park
5:00 SEAACA: Second Chances, Happy Endings
5:30 Ticket to Ride —Lakewood Virtual Guy
6:00 Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine

3:00 Trash or Treasure?

6:30 River of Promise: Beaches of Beauty
7:00 Lakewood Beautiful: What's Your Secret?
7:30 Café 5050 — Recipe for Lakewood
8:00 Concerts in the Park
9:00 Fire!
9:30 The Eye of Thomas Jefferson
10:00 Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
10:30 The Plane — Restoration of a City Icon
11:00 Traveling Tales: As the City Grew

Mon/Wed (July 1 & 3)
12:00 Block Party 2004 - Splash
2:00 Café 5050 — Recipe for Lakewood
2:30 Design for Liberty:
The American Constitution
3:.00 Fireworks Safety Programs
3:30 Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
4:00 Concerts in the Park
5:00 SEAACA: Second Chances, Happy Endings
5:30 Fireworks Safety Programs

6:00 Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine

6:30 River of Promise: Beaches of Beauty
7:00 Lakewood Beautiful: What's Your Secret?
7:30 Café 5050 — Recipe for Lakewood
8:00 Concerts in the Park
9:00 Fire!
9:30 The Eye of Thomas Jefferson
10:00 Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
10:30 Fireworks Safety Programs
11:00 Traveling Tales: As the City Grew

Saturday (July 6)

12:00 Landscapes of Desire -
Should Our Future Cling to the Past?
2:00 Wildflowers of the Central Coast
2:30 Trash or Treasure?
3:00 Ticket to Ride - akewood Virtual Guy
3:30 Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
4:00 Beanfields & Beyond: The History of LAX
5:00 Design for Liberty: The American Constitution
5:30 Art+ Science = Conservation

6:00 Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine

6:30 Stolen Lives: ID Fraud

7:00 SEAACA: Your Animal Care Center

7:30 City Council

9:00 River of Promise: Beaches of Beauty

9:30 Lakewood Beautiful: What's Your Secret?
10:00 Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
10:30 Masters of lllusion
11:00 Fire!
11:30 SEAACA: Second Chances, Happy Endings



https://vimeo.com/704748137
https://vimeo.com/668442450
https://vimeo.com/954606102
https://vimeo.com/954606102
https://vimeo.com/668444722
https://vimeo.com/112735965
https://vimeo.com/954606102
https://vimeo.com/62464253
https://vimeo.com/955026251
https://vimeo.com/145922472
https://vimeo.com/533274063
https://vimeo.com/126396069
https://vimeo.com/967076686
https://vimeo.com/954606102
https://vimeo.com/967076686
https://vimeo.com/954606102
https://vimeo.com/955026251
https://vimeo.com/954606102
https://vimeo.com/967076686
https://vimeo.com/967076686
https://vimeo.com/668442450
https://vimeo.com/954606102
https://vimeo.com/967076686
https://vimeo.com/954606102
https://vimeo.com/704748137
https://vimeo.com/190012762
https://vimeo.com/112735965
https://vimeo.com/954606102
https://vimeo.com/967076686
https://vimeo.com/62464253
https://vimeo.com/967076686
https://vimeo.com/954606102
https://vimeo.com/967076686
https://vimeo.com/954606102
https://vimeo.com/112735965
https://vimeo.com/62464253
https://vimeo.com/954606102
https://vimeo.com/967076686
https://vimeo.com/533274063
https://vimeo.com/704748137
https://vimeo.com/954606102
https://vimeo.com/668442450
https://vimeo.com/954606102
https://vimeo.com/112735965
https://vimeo.com/62464253
https://vimeo.com/954606102
https://vimeo.com/145922472
https://vimeo.com/533274063

July 7 -13
All times are AM/PM

Sunday/Thursday (July 7 & 11)
12:00
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
6:00
6:30
9:00
10:00
10:30
11:30

Concerts in the Park

How the Suburbs Happened

The Plane — Restoration of a City Icon
Lakewood Beautiful: What's Your Secret?

Concerts in the Park

Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine

California’s Golden Fairs — Amador County Fair

Wildflowers of the Central Coast
Concerts in the Park

Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
City Council

Concerts in the Park

Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
Contract Cities From the Ground Up

LA County: LA Now — News Magazine

Lakewood Summer
Concerts

Mon/Wed/Fri (July 8, 10 & 12)

12:00
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00

10:30

11:30

Sl A
S of |

Block Party 2009 - Slingtown

Café 5050 — Recipe for Lakewood
SEAACA: Your Animal Care Center
Design for Liberty: The American Constitution
Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
Concerts in the Park

Trash or Treasure?

Lakewood Beautiful: What's Your Secret?
Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
Concerts in the Park

Café 5050 — Recipe for Lakewood
Ticket to Ride —Lakewood Virtual Guy

River of Promise: Beaches of Beauty

The Eye of Thomas Jefferson
SEAACA: Second Chances, Happy Endings

Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
Traveling Tales: As the City Grew

The Plane — Restoration of a City Icon

Tuesday/Saturday (July 9 & 13)
12:00 Landscapes of Desire -

Should Our Future Cling to the Past?
2:00 Wildflowers of the Central Coast
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

Trash or Treasure?

Ticket to Ride —Lakewood Virtual Guy

Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
Beanfields & Beyond: The History of LAX

Design for Liberty: The American Constitution

Art + Science = Conservation
Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
Stolen Lives: ID Fraud

SEAACA: Your Animal Care Center
City Council

River of Promise: Beaches of Beauty

Lakewood Beautiful: WWhat's Your Secret?

Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine

Masters of lllusion

Fire!
SEAACA: Second Chances, Happy Endings


https://vimeo.com/704748137
https://vimeo.com/668442450
https://vimeo.com/954606102
https://vimeo.com/954606102
https://vimeo.com/668444722
https://vimeo.com/112735965
https://vimeo.com/954606102
https://vimeo.com/62464253
https://vimeo.com/126396069
https://vimeo.com/145922472
https://vimeo.com/112735965
https://vimeo.com/954606102
https://vimeo.com/954606102
https://vimeo.com/954606102
https://vimeo.com/723160910
https://vimeo.com/954606102
https://vimeo.com/704748137
https://vimeo.com/112735965
https://vimeo.com/954606102
https://vimeo.com/668442450
https://vimeo.com/954606102
https://vimeo.com/533274063
https://vimeo.com/145922472

July 14 - 20
All times are AM/PM

Mon/Wed/Fri (July 15, 17 & 19)
12:00 Block party 2018 - The Answer
1:30 SEAACA: Your Animal Care Center

Sunday/Thursday (July 14 & 18) 2:00 Café 5050 — Recipe for Lakewood
12:00  Concerts in the Park 2:30 Lakewood Beautiful: What's Your Secret?
1:00 How the Suburbs Happened 3:00 Trash or Treasure?
1:30 Lakewood Beautiful: What's Your Secret? 3:30 Community Digest — L akewood Magazine
2:00 Wildflowers of the Central Coast 4:00 Block Party 2017 - MVPs
2:30  Concerts in the Park 5:30 Art + Science = Conservation
3:30  Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine 6:00 Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
4:00 California's Corners: Tahoe Corner 6:30 River of Promise: Beaches of Beauty
5:00 Contract Cities From the Ground Up 7:00 Ticket to Ride —Lakewood Virtual Guy
6:00 Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine 7:30 Café 5050 — Recipe for Lakewood
6:30 City Council 8:00 Design for Liberty: The American Constitution
9:00  Concerts in the Park 8:30 The Plane — Restoration of a City lcon
10:00  Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine 9:00 SEAACA: Second Chances, Happy Endings
10:30 Concerts in the Park 9:30 Masters of lllusion
11:30 LA County: LA Now — News Magazine 10:00 Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine

10:30 The Eye of Thomas Jefferson
11:00 Traveling Tales: As the City Grew

Community Digest
Daily 3:30,6:30 & 10 AM/PM

Tuesday/Saturday (July 16 & 20)
12:00 Landscapes of Desire -
Should Our Future Cling to the Past?
2:00 Wildflowers of the Central Coast
2:30 Trashor Treasure?
3:00 Ticket to Ride -Lakewood Virtual Guy
3:30 Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
4:00 Beanfields & Beyond: The History of LAX
5:00 Design for Liberty: The American Constitution

5:30 Art + Science = Conservation
6:00 Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
6:30 Stolen Lives: ID Fraud
7:00 SEAACA: Your Animal Care Center
7:30 City Council
11 Live broadcast » 9:00 River of Promise: Beaches of Beauty

9:30 Lakewood Beautiful: What's Your Secret?
10:00 Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine

10:30 Masters of lllusion
11:00 Fire!
11:30 SEAACA: Second Chances, Happy Endings


https://vimeo.com/704748137
https://vimeo.com/668442450
https://vimeo.com/954606102
https://vimeo.com/954606102
https://vimeo.com/668444722
https://vimeo.com/112735965
https://vimeo.com/954606102
https://vimeo.com/62464253
https://vimeo.com/126396069
https://vimeo.com/112735965
https://vimeo.com/954606102
https://vimeo.com/723160910
https://vimeo.com/954606102
https://vimeo.com/954606102
https://vimeo.com/112735965
https://vimeo.com/704748137
https://vimeo.com/954606102
https://vimeo.com/954606102
https://vimeo.com/668442450
https://vimeo.com/145922472
https://vimeo.com/954606102
https://vimeo.com/533274063

July 21 - 27 Mon/Wed/Fri (July 22, 24 & 26)

All times are AM/PM 12:00 Block Party 2013 - Haute Chile
2:00 Café 5050 — Recipe for Lakewood
2:30 Stolen Lives: ID Fraud
3:30 Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
4:00 Block Party 2014 — The Zippers

6:00 Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
6:30 Trash or Treasure?

Sunday/Thursday (July 21 & 25)

12:00 Lakewood Celebrates
1:00 The Plane — Restoration of a City Icon
1:30 How the Suburbs Happened
2:00 Lakewood Beautiful: What's Your Secret?
2:30 Concerts in the Park
3:30 Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
4:00 Visiting with Huell Howser: SS Lane Victory
4:30 Wildflowers of the Central Coast
5:00 Concerts in the Park
6:00 Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
6:30 City Council
9:00 Lakewood Celebrates

10:00 Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
10:30 Contract Cities From the Ground Up

7:00 Design for Liberty: The American Constitution
7:30 Café 5050 — Recipe for Lakewood
8:00 River of Promise: Beaches of Beauty
8:30 Lakewood Beautiful: What's Your Secret?
9:00 SEAACA: Second Chances, Happy Endings
9:30 The Eye of Thomas Jefferson

10:00 Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine

10:30 Traveling Tales: As the City Grew

11:30 The Plane — Restoration of a City Icon

11:30 LA County: LA Now — News Magazine

Tuesday/Saturday (July 23 & 27)
12:00 Landscapes of Desire -
Should Our Future Cling to the Past?
2:00 Wildflowers of the Central Coast
2:30 Trashor Treasure?
3:00 Ticket to Ride -Lakewood Virtual Guy
3:30 Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine
4:00 Beanfields & Beyond: The History of LAX
5:00 Design for Liberty: The American Constitution

5:30 Art + Science = Conservation

6:00 Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine

6:30 Stolen Lives: ID Fraud

7:00 SEAACA: Your Animal Care Center

7:30 City Council

9:00 River of Promise: Beaches of Beauty

9:30 Lakewood Beautiful: What's Your Secret?
10:00 Community Digest — Lakewood Magazine

10:30 Masters of lllusion

like us on 11:00 Firel

facebOOk 11:30 SEAACA: Second Chances, Happy Endings



https://vimeo.com/704748137
https://vimeo.com/668442450
https://vimeo.com/954606102
https://vimeo.com/954606102
https://vimeo.com/668444722
https://vimeo.com/112735965
https://vimeo.com/954606102
https://vimeo.com/62464253
https://vimeo.com/145922472
https://vimeo.com/126396069
https://vimeo.com/112735965
https://vimeo.com/954606102
https://vimeo.com/954606102
https://vimeo.com/954606102
https://vimeo.com/723160910
https://vimeo.com/668444722
https://vimeo.com/954606102
https://vimeo.com/954606102
https://vimeo.com/704748137
https://vimeo.com/112735965
https://vimeo.com/954606102
https://vimeo.com/533274063
https://vimeo.com/145922472
https://www.facebook.com/CityTVLakewoodCA/

